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4 DAYS  KRABI – TRANG DISCOVERY  TOUR  
2 In 1 Province Half Board Package tour :  GV 4 &  above 

 
DAY 01 :  SINGAPORE  -  KRABI   - Free City tour  (Only  offer for flight arrive before 1.30pm local  Thai time) 

Arrive Krabi airport , proceed for City tour visit:  Wat Thum Sir “Tiger Cave “ temple,  Krabi town Vogue Shopping mall ,  Fruit 

market – Local live style .    Marine Fish Rehabilitation  farm , local products. Check in hotel .  + Free Duck Noodle  (best in 

Krabi ) as lunch or Fried rice if  wish to change – Non  refund if due to unforeseen circumstances or flight delay 

   

DAY 02 : KRABI – 4 ISLANDS TOUR BY LONG TAIL BOAT  (B/L) 

Morning proceed for 4 Islands tour by Long tail boat  . Tuk Island , Chicken island , Mo island , Poda Island.  & Railey beach .   

visit the Princess cave, view the  world famous  Rock climbing cliff. Swimming, snorkeling . relax . Picnic lunch ( box ) Back to 

hotel about 2.00pm.  free for own leisure  

Exclude  Marine National  Park entrance fee : 400 Bahts  per Adult /  200 Bahts per child  (Pay when enter the island ) 

 

DAY 03    FULL DAY TRANG TOUR (B/L) + SALT (SEA) WATER HOT SPRING BATH – New destination  

Morning proceed for full day tour to Trang : Rubber tree first planted in this province   (now is Thailand is the largest Rubber 

production in the world ),  Visit Dragon & Crystal cave : Thum lay Kao Kob , by boat padding In , 3 caves to be visit and enjoy 

the exciting Dragon tunnel trip. Lunch at Trang town , 150 years old Chinese temple “Tham Kong Ya”  150 years ago where the 

early Chinese immigrants  assembly place. Returning journey  visit the Sea (Salt Water ) Hot Spring and have a nice hot spring 

bath here   (include entrance fee 100 bahts per pax)  Back to hotel at about 5.00pm.   

 

DAY 04 : KRABI – SINGAPORE  (B)     (or Free city tour  if Day 01 not  available  , must be afternoon flight )                           

Morning free for own leisure . transfer to airport .   

 

Quoted in  Sin dollars  per person (Min 4 paxs & above )   8 Paxs above provide English speaking Guide for tour   

Driver company – No Guide   (Muslim meal can be arrange without extra cost)   2 – 3  Person please add  $40 per person 

Hotel Using  Period  Twin / 

Triple 

Chd w X-

bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single 

 

Ao Nang Mountain View   3* 

deluxe (Luxury room )  

 

 

31-12-18 : No Gala dinner 

01-04-18  to  31-10-18 

01-11-18  to  19-12-18 

20-12-18  to  10-01-19 

11-01-19  to  31-03-19 

01-04-19  to  31-10-19  

 

235 

255 

355 

285 

235 

 

225 

255 

285 

285 

235 

170 

170 

170 

170 

170 

320 

350 

550 

410 

320 

Ao Nang Princeville  4* 

Deluxe (Muslim halal hotel) 

 

17-04-18  to  31-10-18 

 

305 

 

295 220 440 

Krabi La Playa (Superior ) 

The Small  4* (studio)                              

31-12-18 : Compulsory Gala dinner 

Adt : $190  Chd : $95 P/P 

 

 

01-04-18  to  31-10-18 

01-11-18  to  15-11-18 

16-11-18  to  19-12-18 

20-12-18  to  10-01-19 

11-01-19  to  31-03-19 

01-04-19  to  31-10-19 

255 

285 

375 

445 

375 

255 

235 

285 

325 

325 

325 

255 

190 

190 

190 

190 

190 

190 

360 

420 

600 

730 

600 

360 

Blusotel  Krabi Resort 

Superior  

 

01-06-10  to  31-10-18 285 285 200 400 
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Quoted in  Sin dollars  per person (Min 4 paxs & above )     

Driver company   (Muslim meal can be arrange without extra cost)   2 – 3  Person please add  $40 per person 

Hotel Using  Period  Twin / 

Triple 

Chd w X-

bed 

Chd no 

bed 

Single 

 

Krabi Tipa Resort    4* 

Deluxe  

 

16-04-18  to  31-10-18 

 

285 

 

255 180 400 

Ao Nang Villa  4* 

Superior  

 

01-05-18  to  31-10-18 305 305 200 440 

Ao Nang Sunset  3*   

Superior  

 

01-05-18  to  31-10-18 255 

 

255 185 340 

Ao Nang Cliff Beach   4* 

Superior  

 

16-04-18  to  31-10-18 

 

TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Ananta Burin Resort  4* 

Superior   

(2 + 1 night free  include ) 

 

 

Compulsory Gala  dinner  

31-12-17 

17-04-18  to  31-10-18 

 

295 255 200 430 

Andaman Pearl Resort  

Deluxe (Muslim Halal Resort) 

 

Compulsory Gala  dinner  

31-12-17 

16-04-18  to  31-10-18 265 265 200 370 

Ao Nang Silver Orchid 

Superior (Muslim Halal Resort ) 

 

16-04-18  to  31-10-18 

 

275 255 180 390 

Compulsory Tipping for Driver : 200 Bahts per person (Adult  only  )              

Muslim guest can change all meals to Halal or Muslim friendly meals (no extra cost )     
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