## 4 DAYS KRABI – TRANG DISCOVERY TOUR

2 In 1 Province Half Board Package tour: GV 4 & above

DAY 01: SINGAPORE - KRABI - Free City tour (Only offer for flight arrive before 1.30pm local Thai time)
Arrive Krabi airport, proceed for City tour visit: Wat Thum Sir "Tiger Cave " temple, Krabi town Vogue Shopping mall, Fruit market - Local live style. Marine Fish Rehabilitation farm, local products. Check in hotel. + Free Duck Noodle (best in Krabi) as lunch or Fried rice if wish to change - Non refund if due to unforeseen circumstances or flight delay

## DAY 02: KRABI – 4 ISLANDS TOUR BY LONG TAIL BOAT (B/L)

Morning proceed for 4 Islands tour by Long tail boat . Tuk Island , Chicken island , Mo island , Poda Island. & Railey beach . visit the Princess cave, view the world famous Rock climbing cliff. Swimming, snorkeling . relax . Picnic lunch ( box ) Back to hotel about 2.00pm. free for own leisure

Exclude Marine National Park entrance fee: 400 Bahts per Adult / 200 Bahts per child (Pay when enter the island)

DAY 03 FULL DAY TRANG TOUR (B/L) + SALT (SEA) WATER HOT SPRING BATH – *New destination*Morning proceed for full day tour to Trang: Rubber tree first planted in this province (now is Thailand is the largest Rubber production in the world), Visit Dragon & Crystal cave: Thum lay Kao Kob, by boat padding In, 3 caves to be visit and enjoy the exciting Dragon tunnel trip. Lunch at Trang town, 150 years old Chinese temple "Tham Kong Ya" 150 years ago where the early Chinese immigrants assembly place. Returning journey visit the Sea (Salt Water) Hot Spring and have a nice hot spring bath here (include entrance fee 100 bahts per pax) Back to hotel at about 5.00pm.

 $DAY\ 04: KRABI-SINGAPORE\ (B) \quad (or\ Free\ city\ tour\ \ if\ Day\ 01\ not\ \ available\ \ ,\ must\ be\ afternoon\ flight\ )$  Morning free for own leisure . transfer to airport .

Quoted in Sin dollars per person (Min 4 paxs & above ) 8 Paxs above provide English speaking Guide for tour Driver company – No Guide (Muslim meal can be arrange without extra cost) 2 – 3 Person please add \$40 per person

Hotel Using	Period	Twin /	Chd w X-	Chd no	Single
		Triple	bed	bed	
Ao Nang Mountain View 3*	01-04-18 to 31-10-18	235	225	170	320
deluxe (Luxury room )	01-11-18 to 19-12-18	255	255	170	350
	20-12-18 to 10-01-19	355	285	170	550
	11-01-19 to 31-03-19	285	285	170	410
31-12-18 : No Gala dinner	01-04-19 to 31-10-19	235	235	170	320
Ao Nang Princeville 4*	17-04-18 to 31-10-18	305	295	220	440
Deluxe (Muslim halal hotel)					
Krabi La Playa (Superior )	01-04-18 to 31-10-18	255	235	190	360
The Small 4* (studio)	01-11-18 to 15-11-18	285	285	190	420
31-12-18: Compulsory Gala dinner	16-11-18 to 19-12-18	375	325	190	600
Adt: \$190 Chd: \$95 P/P	20-12-18 to 10-01-19	445	325	190	730
	11-01-19 to 31-03-19	375	325	190	600
	01-04-19 to 31-10-19	255	255	190	360
Blusotel Krabi Resort	01-06-10 to 31-10-18	285	285	200	400
Superior					

**KENT HOLIDAYS** (S) **PTE LTD** | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: <a href="mailto:sales@kentholidays.com">sales@kentholidays.com</a> | www.kentholidays.com

Quoted in Sin dollars per person (Min 4 paxs & above )

Driver company (Muslim meal can be arrange without extra cost) 2-3 Person please add \$40 per person

Hotel Using	Period	Twin /	Chd w X-	Chd no	Single
		Triple	bed	bed	
Krabi Tipa Resort 4* Deluxe	16-04-18 to 31-10-18	285	255	180	400
Ao Nang Villa 4* Superior	01-05-18 to 31-10-18	305	305	200	440
Ao Nang Sunset 3* Superior	01-05-18 to 31-10-18	255	255	185	340
Ao Nang Cliff Beach 4* Superior	16-04-18 to 31-10-18	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA
Ananta Burin Resort 4* Superior (2 + 1 night free include)	17-04-18 to 31-10-18	295	255	200	430
Compulsory Gala dinner 31-12-17					
Andaman Pearl Resort Deluxe (Muslim Halal Resort) Compulsory Gala dinner	16-04-18 to 31-10-18	265	265	200	370
31-12-17 Ao Nang Silver Orchid Superior (Muslim Halal Resort )	16-04-18 to 31-10-18	275	255	180	390

Compulsory Tipping for Driver: 200 Bahts per person (Adult only)

Muslim guest can change all meals to Halal or Muslim friendly meals (no extra cost )

**Click here to Submit Enquiry** 

(SEETHO-150818)